Scenic Shores Water Company

Usage Report

From: 06/21/2015 Through: 07/20/2016
Sorted By: Account Number

For Route 01

Service ID Acct No. Name Service Address Route
Meter No. Chngout  Size Service TranDate  Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage AdjUsage AdjAmt  Charges PS;E:; ';2;’5 Cléggnt Cg;raednt

0202 0202 AMANDA SHIFFLETT 15538 SCENIC SHORES DR SE 01
09304662 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 294, 294, 0. 0.00 50.20 06/19/2015 22339 07/19/2015 22633
09304662 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 287. 287. 0. 0.00 50.20 07/19/2015 22633 08/19/2015 22920
09304662 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 2609. 269. 0. 0.00 50.20 08/19/2015 22920 09/19/2015 23189
09304662 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 276. 276. 0. 0.00 50.20 09/19/2015 23189 10/19/2015 23465
09304662 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 273. 273. 0. 0.00 50.20 10/19/2015 23465 11/19/2015 23738
09304662 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 254, 254, 0. 0.00 50.20 11/19/2015 23738 12/19/2015 23992
09304662 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 303. 303. 0. 0.00 51.35 12/19/2015 23992 01/19/2016 24295
09304662 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 282. 282. 0. 0.00 50.20 01/19/2016 24295 02/19/2016 24577
09304662 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 230. 230. 0. 0.00 50.20 02/19/2016 24577 03/19/2016 24807
09304662 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 266. 266. 0. 0.00 50.20 03/19/2016 24807 04/19/2016 25073
09304662 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 250. 250. 0. 0.00 50.20 04/19/2016 25073 05/19/2016 25323
09304662 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 306. 306. 0. 0.00 51.35 05/19/2016 25323 06/19/2016 25629

T I oA SR T e SO ShORES PR ST T
10315283 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 2333. 2333. 0 0.00 79.07 06/19/2015 29335 07/19/2015 31668
10315283 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 921. 921. 0 0.00 58.25 07/19/2015 31668 08/19/2015 32589
10315283 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 686. 686. 0 0.00 54.80 08/19/2015 32589 09/19/2015 33275
10315283 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 648. 648. 0 0.00 54.80 09/19/2015 33275 10/19/2015 33923
10315283 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 583. 583. 0 0.00 53.65 10/19/2015 33923 11/19/2015 34506
10315283 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 580. 580. 0. 0.00 53.65 11/19/2015 34506 12/19/2015 35086
10315283 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 676. 676. 0 0.00 54.80 12/19/2015 35086 01/19/2016 35762
10315283 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 584. 584. 0 0.00 53.65 01/19/2016 35762 02/19/2016 36346
10315283 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 647. 647. 0 0.00 54.80 02/19/2016 36346 03/19/2016 36993
10315283 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 526. 526. 0 0.00 53.65 03/19/2016 36993 04/19/2016 37519
10315283 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 561. 561. 0 0.00 53.65 04/19/2016 37519 05/19/2016 38080
10315283 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 688. 688. 0 0.00 54.80 05/19/2016 38080 06/19/2016 38768

o204 02048 | DONALDLOONEY 15602 SCENIC SHORESDRSE oo
10301870 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 647. 647. 0. 0.00 54.80 06/19/2015 19301 07/19/2015 19948
10301870 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 719. 719. 0. 0.00 55.95 07/19/2015 19948 08/19/2015 20667
10301870 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 248. 248. 0. 0.00 50.20 08/19/2015 20667 09/19/2015 20915
10301870 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 249. 249. 0. 0.00 50.20 09/19/2015 20915 10/19/2015 21164
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10301870 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 212. 212. 0. 0.00 50.20 10/19/2015 21164 11/19/2015 21376
10301870 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 283. 283. 0. 0.00 50.20 11/19/2015 21376 12/19/2015 21659
10301870 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 2609. 269. 0. 0.00 50.20 12/19/2015 21659 01/19/2016 21928
10301870 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 241. 241. 0. 0.00 50.20 01/19/2016 21928 02/19/2016 22169
10301870 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 210. 210. 0. 0.00 50.20 02/19/2016 22169 03/19/2016 22379
10301870 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 321. 321. 0. 0.00 51.35 03/19/2016 22379 04/19/2016 22700
10301870 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 160. 160. 0. 0.00 49.05 04/19/2016 22700 05/19/2016 22860
10301870 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 391. 391. 0. 0.00 51.35 05/19/2016 22860 06/19/2016 23251

o200 o200 . JANICEKELLER ~ 15702SCENICSHORESDRSE oo
09304707 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 456. 456. 0 0.00 52.50 06/19/2015 71569 07/19/2015 72025
09304707 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 515. 515. 0 0.00 53.65 07/19/2015 72025 08/19/2015 72540
09304707 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 528. 528. 0 0.00 53.65 08/19/2015 72540 09/19/2015 73068
09304707 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 473. 473. 0 0.00 52.50 09/19/2015 73068 10/19/2015 73541
09304707 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 391. 391. 0 0.00 51.35 10/19/2015 73541 11/19/2015 73932
09304707 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 410. 410. 0. 0.00 52.50 11/19/2015 73932 12/19/2015 74342
09304707 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 418. 418. 0 0.00 52.50 12/19/2015 74342 01/19/2016 74760
09304707 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 460. 460. 0 0.00 52.50 01/19/2016 74760 02/19/2016 75220
09304707 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 308. 308. 0 0.00 51.35 02/19/2016 75220 03/19/2016 75528
09304707 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 366. 366. 0 0.00 51.35 03/19/2016 75528 04/19/2016 75894
09304707 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 586. 586. 0 0.00 53.65 04/19/2016 75894 05/19/2016 76480
09304707 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 403. 403. 0 0.00 52.50 05/19/2016 76480 06/19/2016 76883

T g TR AT T T e SN SHORES PR T T
09304713 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 483. 483. 0 0.00 52.50 06/19/2015 47071 07/19/2015 47554
09304713 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 540. 540. 0 0.00 53.65 07/19/2015 47554 08/19/2015 48094
09304713 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 619. 619. 0 0.00 54.80 08/19/2015 48094 09/19/2015 48713
09304713 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 3009. 309. 0 0.00 51.35 09/19/2015 48713 10/19/2015 49022
09304713 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 290. 290. 0 0.00 50.20 10/19/2015 49022 11/19/2015 49312
09304713 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 262. 262. 0 0.00 50.20 11/19/2015 49312 12/19/2015 49574
09304713 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 243. 243. 0. 0.00 50.20 12/19/2015 49574 01/19/2016 49817
09304713 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 256. 256. 0 0.00 50.20 01/19/2016 49817 02/19/2016 50073
09304713 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 240. 240. 0 0.00 50.20 02/19/2016 50073 03/19/2016 50313
09304713 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 4009. 409. 0 0.00 52.50 03/19/2016 50313 04/19/2016 50722
09304713 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 620. 620. 0 0.00 54.80 04/19/2016 50722 05/19/2016 51342
09304713 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 676. 676. 0 0.00 54.80 05/19/2016 51342 06/19/2016 52018

G TR T T e T
09304719 1" METER WATER 07/19/2015 Cubic 1518. 1518. 0. 0.00 65.15 06/19/2015 73854 07/19/2015 75372
09304719 1" METER WATER 08/20/2015 Cubic 1178. 1178. 0. 0.00 60.55 07/19/2015 75372 08/19/2015 76550
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09304719 1" METER WATER 09/20/2015 Cubic 809. 809. 0. 0.00 57.10 08/19/2015 76550 09/19/2015 77359
09304719 1" METER WATER 10/20/2015 Cubic 1014. 1014. 0. 0.00 59.40 09/19/2015 77359 10/19/2015 78373
09304719 1" METER WATER 11/20/2015 Cubic 1101. 1101. 0. 0.00 60.55 10/19/2015 78373 11/19/2015 79474
09304719 1" METER WATER 12/20/2015 Cubic 1135. 1135. 0. 0.00 60.55 11/19/2015 79474 12/19/2015 80609
09304719 1" METER WATER 01/20/2016 Cubic 979. 979. 0. 0.00 58.25 12/19/2015 80609 01/19/2016 81588
09304719 1" METER WATER 02/20/2016 Cubic 947. 947. 0. 0.00 58.25 01/19/2016 81588 02/19/2016 82535
09304719 1" METER WATER 03/20/2016 Cubic 1143. 1143. 0. 0.00 60.55 02/19/2016 82535 03/19/2016 83678
09304719 1" METER WATER 04/20/2016 Cubic 14109. 1419. 0. 0.00 64.00 03/19/2016 83678 04/19/2016 85097
09304719 1" METER WATER 05/20/2016 Cubic 1237. 1237. 0. 0.00 61.70 04/19/2016 85097 05/19/2016 86334
09304719 1" METER WATER 06/20/2016 Cubic 1196. 1196. 0. 0.00 60.55 05/19/2016 86334 06/19/2016 87530

Grand e
Totals

WATER Cubic 40610. 40610. 0. 0.00 3880.17

Number of Accounts 6

Number of Locations 6

Account/Location Combinations 6
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